Alsager CC v Crewe PS 2013 Inter-Club Competition- P D Is
Date: 28th November 2013
Judge: Graham Johnston ARPS AFIAP

Club
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC

Seq
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Title
Bathing Belles
Lone Sheep The Roaches
First Light
Has he noticed me
Riding The Wave
Busker
Lion Cub
How Much Further
Priest's Cove
Moment of discovery
The Spiv
Elgol Bay
European Bee Eaters
Butter wouldn't melt
My Giddy Aunt
Tis The Season
The Mine Manager
The Carpenter
Yellow-Billed Oxpecker
Birmingham Library
Superman
The Model
Goldfinch on Apple Blossom
Patience
Pretty Boy
Puffin with Sandeels
Just Clear
Flying to the finish

Author
Bob Brown
Jon Blackburn
Jason Rowley
John Royle
Paul Hill BPE1*
Sandra Blackburn
lan Whiston
Geoff Reader CPAGB
Paul Hill BPE1*
lain Malcolm
Dolores Williams
Sandra Blackburn
lan Whiston
Darrell Oakden CPAGB BPE1
Dolores Williams
Sandra Blackburn
Geoff Reader CPAGB
Peter Robinson
lan Whiston
Darrell Oakden CPAGB BPE1
Jon Blackburn
Dave Barton
Darrell Oakden CPAGB BPE1
Dolores Williams
Geoff Reader CPAGB
Wallace Baxter LRPS
Wallace Baxter LRPS
Dean Purcell

Silver studded Blue on Bell Heathe Paul Hill BPE1*

Out to Sea

Jason Rowley

Totals
cf

Alsager

16

15

15

18

17

15

17

17

19

18

17

17

17

16

16

250
250

Crewe
16

20

19

19

19

16

19

17

16

18

17

16

17
16

19

264
264



Alsager CC v Crewe PS 2013 Inter-Club Competition - Prints
Date: 28th November 2013
Judge: Graham Johnston ARPS AFIAP

Club
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Alsager CC
Crewe PS
Alsager CC
Crewe PS

Seq

O 00 N OO L1 A WIN -
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Title
Tension
Visionary
White Water Laughter
Blue tit
Despair
Luke Jones 675cc Triumph
PC158
Kentish Dawn
Flower
The Watchman
Tom
Arctic Tern
Breaktime
Steam Punk
The Return of Perry Mason
Godrevy Sunset
Chapel Falls Canoe Trials
Puffin
Merciless Sea
Chimp and Bottle
Moonlight mystery
Common Blue Damselfly
Ouch
Floral Bicycle
The Young Soldier
Grey Heron in Evening Sun
Uneasy Street
Boats at Sunset
Dawn Derby Haven
Music Lover

Author
Wallace Baxter LRPS
Sandra Blackburn
Bob Brown
Darrell Oakden CPAGB BPE1
Geoff Reader CPAGB
Wallace Baxter LRPS
John Royle
Jason Rowley
John Royle
Darrell Oakden CPAGB BPE1
Peter Robinson
Jason Rowley
Jon Blackburn
Martin McGing LRPS
Geoff Reader CPAGB
Paul Hill BPE1*
Jon Blackburn
Wallace Baxter LRPS
Jon Blackburn
John Royle
Darrell Oakden CPAGB BPE1
Paul Hill
Sandra Blackburn
Tom Seaton
Dolores Williams
Jason Rowley
Geoff Reader CPAGB
Paul Hill BPE1*
Sandra Blackburn
Peter Robinson

Totals
Bf PDI Scores
Grand Total

Alsager

17

18

18

16

16

19
16

18

18

17

19

19

18

20

15

264

250
514

Crewe
17

15

15

19

18

19

16

15

18

17

19

16

17

16

17

254

264
518



